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S92 & salon

AT THE GOLDEN NUGGET

LAS VEGAS

License # M03-00001

MONDAY - THURSDAY

MASSAGE

SERENITY
50 MINUTES
80 MINUTES

DEEP THERAPEUTIC
50 MINUTES
80 MINUTES

PRE-NATAL
50 MINUTES
80 MINUTES

HIMALAYAN SALT STONE
50 MINUTES
80 MINUTES

ABHYANGA
50 MINUTES
80 MINUTES

HOLISTIC
80 MINUTES

(HAKRA GEMSTONE
80 MINUTES

$199
$259

$209
$269

$199
$259

$209
$269

$199
$259

$269

$259

FRIDAY - SUNDAY

$209
$269

$219
$279

$209
$269

$219
$279

$209
$269

$279

$269

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS

MOROCCANOIL SCALP
AROMASTONE

NOURISHING SOLE RETREAT

REMINIERALIZING TREATMENT

MUSCLE & JOINT RELIEF

THERABODY PERCUSSIVE THERAPY

COUPLES EXPERIENCE

BODY TREATMENTS

SOOTHING WRAP
50 MINUTES

MARINE DETOX
50 MINUTES

SIGNATURE SCRUB BAR
50 MINUTES
80 MINUTES

$189

$189

$189
Syl

$25
$30
$30
$35
$40
$40
540

$199

$199

$199
$269
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AT THE GOLDEN NUGGET

LAS VEGAS

License # M03-00001

MONDAY - THURSDAY  FRIDAY - SUNDAY

SKINCARE

SOOTHING

50 MINUTES $189 $199
HYDRATION

50 MINUTES $199 $209
RADIANCE

50 MINUTES $209 $219
CHAKRA GEMSTONE

50 MINUTES $199 $209
ULTIMATE ANTI AGING

50 MINUTES $209 $219
80 MINUTES $259 $269

SUITED FOR MEN
50 MINUTES $189 $199

SKINCARE ENHANCEMENTS

ANTI-AGING EYE MASK $20
MOROCCANOIL SCALP $25
LED MASK $30
GUA SHA FACIAL MASSAGE $30
THERAFACE'S MICROCURRENT TREATMENT $30
NOURISHING HAND OR FOOT $30
REMINIERALIZING BACK TREATMENT $35

THERAFACE TREATMENT $40
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AT THE GOLDEN NUGGET

LAS VEGAS

License # M03-00001

MONDAY - THURSDAY

NAILS

SPA MANICURE 569
SPA PEDICURE $99
SIGNATURE MANICURE $99
SIGNATURE PEDICURE $129
SOOTHE YOU SOLE

25 MINUTES $59
50 MINUTES $99
GEL MANICURE $109
GEL PEDICURE $159
GEL X $139
ACRYLIC $139
ACRYLIC FILL $109

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS
FRENCH POLISH

GEL POLISH

GEL SOAK OFF

HIMALAYAN SALT STONE

NOURISHING HAND OR FOOT

SALON

ALL HAIR SERVICES ARE “STARTING FROM” PRICES
SHAMPOO BLOW DRY $89
SPECIAL OCCASION $159
WOMEN'S CUT $99

ONE PROCESS COLOR $109
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT $139
FULL HIGHLIGHT $169

DOUBLE PROCESS COLOR $209
MEN'S CUT 559

FRIDAY - SUNDAY

$79

$109
$109
$139

569

S109
S19
$169
$149
$149
S119

S15
520
$30
$30
$30

$99

S169
$109
S119
$149
$179
S21Y
569



o
"

sPa & salon

AT THE GOLDEN NUGGET

LAS VEGAS

License # M03-00001

MONDAY - THURSDAY  FRIDAY - SUNDAY
SALON ENHANCEMENTS

INTENSIVELY HYDRATING MASQUE $20
MOROCCANOIL SCALP §25
BANG OR BEARD TRIM $40
(OLOR GLOSS $60
BLOW DRY $65

MAKE-UP & LASHES

DAYTIME/EVENING $99 S109
SPECIAL OCCASION $149 $159
BROW LIFT $59 569
LASH LIFT $129 $139
LASH TINT 569 S79

MAKE-UP ENHANCEMENTS

EYELASH APPLICATION §25
ANTI-AGING EYE MASK $20
AIRBRUSH $25
WAXING

LIP & CHIN $30 $40
BROW $30 540
FULL FACE $100 S110
BIKINI $65 §75
BRAZILIAN $95 $105
BACK $85 $95
CHEST 75 $85
FULL ARM $80 $90
1/2 ARM $50 $60
UNDER ARM $55 565
FULL LEG $130 S140

1/2 LEG $80 $90



