

MONDAY - THURSDAY FRIDAY - SUNDAY

	MONDAI	IIIONSDAI	INDAI	JUNDAI
MASSAGE				
SERENITY 50 MINUTES 80 MINUTES		\$199 \$259		\$209 \$269
DEEP THERAPEUTIC 50 MINUTES 80 MINUTES		\$209 \$269		\$219 \$279
PRE-NATAL 50 MINUTES 80 MINUTES		\$199 \$259		\$209 \$269
HIMALAYAN SALT STO 50 MINUTES 80 MINUTES) N E	\$209 \$269		\$219 \$279
ABHYANGA 50 MINUTES 80 MINUTES		\$199 \$259		\$209 \$269
HOLISTIC 80 MINUTES		\$269		\$279
CHAKRA GEMSTONE 80 MINUTES		\$259		\$269
MACCACE	K ILI A	NICEA	A E N I T	C

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS

MOROCCANOIL SCALP	\$25	
AROMASTONE	\$30	
NOURISHING SOLE RETREAT	\$30	
REMINIERALIZING TREATMENT	\$35	
MUSCLE & JOINT RELIEF	\$40	
THERABODY PERCUSSIVE THERAPY	\$40	
COUPLES EXPERIENCE	\$40	

BODY TREATMENTS

SOOTHING WRAP 50 MINUTES	\$189	\$199
MARINE DETOX 50 MINUTES	\$189	\$199
SIGNATURE SCRUB BAR 50 MINUTES 80 MINUTES	\$189 \$259	\$199 \$269



MONDAY - THURSDAY FRIDAY - SUNDAY

SKINCARE		
SOOTHING 50 MINUTES	\$189	\$199
HYDRATION 50 MINUTES	\$199	\$209
RADIANCE 50 MINUTES	\$209	\$219
CHAKRA GEMSTONE 50 MINUTES	\$199	\$209
ULTIMATE ANTI AGING	***	
50 MINUTES 80 MINUTES	\$209 \$259	\$219 \$269

SKINCARE ENHANCEMENTS

\$189

\$199

SUITED FOR MEN 50 MINUTES

ANTI-AGING EYE MASK	\$20
MOROCCANOIL SCALP	\$25
LED MASK	\$30
GUA SHA FACIAL MASSAGE	\$30
THERAFACE'S MICROCURRENT TREATMENT	\$30
NOURISHING HAND OR FOOT	\$30
REMINIERALIZING BACK TREATMENT	\$35
THERAFACE TREATMENT	\$40



MONDAY - THURSDAY FRID)AY - SUNDAY
------------------------	--------------

J.	Д	I	S
 ₹ /	$\overline{}$	ш	-

. 13 11 = 0		
SPA MANICURE	\$69	\$79
SPA PEDICURE	\$99	\$109
SIGNATURE MANICURE	\$99	\$109
SIGNATURE PEDICURE	\$129	\$139
SOOTHE YOU SOLE		
25 MINUTES	\$59	\$69
50 MINUTES	\$99	\$109
GEL MANICURE	\$109	\$119
GEL PEDICURE	\$159	\$169
GEL X	\$139	\$149
ACRYLIC	\$139	\$149
ACRYLIC FILL	\$109	\$119

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

FRENCH POLISH	\$15
GEL POLISH	\$20
GEL SOAK OFF	\$30
HIMALAYAN SALT STONE	\$30
NOURISHING HAND OR FOOT	\$30

SALON

ALL HAIR SERVICES ARE "STARTING FROM" PRICES

SHAMPOO BLOW DRY	\$89	\$99
SPECIAL OCCASION	\$159	\$169
WOMEN'S CUT	\$99	\$109
ONE PROCESS COLOR	\$109	\$119
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT	\$139	\$149
FULL HIGHLIGHT	\$169	\$179
DOUBLE PROCESS COL	OR \$209	\$219
MEN'S CUT	\$59	\$69



MONDAY - THURSDAY FRIDAY - SUNDAY

SALON ENHANCEMENTS

INTENSIVELY HYDRATING MASQUE	\$20
MOROCCANOIL SCALP	\$25
BANG OR BEARD TRIM	\$40
COLOR GLOSS	\$60
BLOW DRY	\$65

MAKE-UP & LASHES

DAYTIME/EVENING	\$99	\$109
SPECIAL OCCASION	\$149	\$159
BROW LIFT	\$59	\$69
LASH LIFT	\$129	\$139
LASH TINT	\$69	\$79

MAKE-UP ENHANCEMENTS

EYELASH APPLICATION	\$25
ANTI-AGING EYE MASK	\$20
AIRBRUSH	\$25

WAXING

1/2 LEG

LIP & CHIN	\$30	\$40
BROW	\$30	\$40
FULL FACE	\$100	\$110
BIKINI	\$65	\$75
BRAZILIAN	\$95	\$105
BACK	\$85	\$95
CHEST	\$75	\$85
FULL ARM	\$80	\$90
1/2 ARM	\$50	\$60
UNDER ARM	\$55	\$65
FULL LEG	\$130	\$140

\$80

\$90